City of Bloomington
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The Common Council Is In recess until
Wednesday, 02 September, 2009

Office of the Common Council
P.O. Box 100
401 North Morton Street
Bloomington, Indiana 47402
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City of Bloomington
Office of the Common Council

Council Members

From:  Council Office
Re: Calendar for the Week of August 10-15, 2009

August 10, 2009

No meetings are scheduled for this date.

Bloomington Community Farmers’ Market, Madison St, Between 6" & 7" St

Emergency Management Mitigation Plan, Council Chambers

Bloomington Public Transportation Corporation, Public Transportation Center, 130 W Grimes Lane
City of Bloomington Commission on Sustainability, McCloskey

Sister Cities International, Dunlap

Tree Commission, Young Pavilion at Olcott Park

Board of Housing Quality Appeals, McCloskey

Bloomington Multicultural Expo Planning Meeting, Kelly

Commission on the Status of Black Males, Hooker Room

Environmental Resources Advisory Council, Winslow Woods Shelter, 2120 S Highland

Housing Network, McCloskey
Bloomington Historic Preservation Commission, McCloskey

Monroe County Emergency Management, Council Chambers
Common Council Internal Work Session, McCloskey

Tuesday, August 11, 2009
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
530 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
Wednesday,  August 12, 2009
9:30 am
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:15 pm
4:30 pm
Thursday, August 13, 2009
12:00 pm
3:30  pm
Friday, August 14, 2009
9:00 am
11:00 am
Saturday, Auqgust 15, 2009
8:00 am

Bloomington Community Farmers’ Market, Showers Common, 401 N. Morton

Posted and Distributed: Friday, August 7, 2009

401 N. Morton Street ¢ Bloomington, IN 47404

City Hall

www.bloomington.in.gov/council
council@bloomington.in.gov

Phone: (812) 349-3409 < Fax: (812) 349-3570



	Packet - Cover - 081209RECESS.pdf
	Calendar -- 10-15 August 2009.pdf

