

City of Bloomington Common Council

Legislative Packet

The Common Council is in recess until Wednesday, 02 September, 2009

Office of the Common Council P.O. Box 100 401 North Morton Street Bloomington, Indiana 47402

812.349.3409

council@bloomington.in.gov
http://www.bloomington.in.gov/council



City of Bloomington Office of the Common Council

To: Council Members From: Council Office

Re: Calendar for the Week of August 10-15, 2009

Monday, August 10, 2009

No meetings are scheduled for this date.

Tuesday,		August 11, 2009
4:00 5:00	pm pm	Bloomington Community Farmers' Market, Madison St, Between 6 th & 7 th St Emergency Management Mitigation Plan, Council Chambers
5:30 6:00 6:30	pm pm pm	Bloomington Public Transportation Corporation, Public Transportation Center, 130 W Grimes Lane City of Bloomington Commission on Sustainability, McCloskey Sister Cities International, Dunlap
Wedne	1	August 12, 2009
9:30 4:00 4:00 4:15	am pm pm pm	Tree Commission, Young Pavilion at Olcott Park Board of Housing Quality Appeals, McCloskey Bloomington Multicultural Expo Planning Meeting, Kelly Commission on the Status of Black Males, Hooker Room
4:30 pm Thursday,		Environmental Resources Advisory Council, Winslow Woods Shelter, 2120 S Highland August 13, 2009
12:00 3:30	pm pm	Housing Network, McCloskey Bloomington Historic Preservation Commission, McCloskey
Friday,		August 14, 2009
9:00 11:00	am am	Monroe County Emergency Management, Council Chambers Common Council Internal Work Session, McCloskey
Saturday,		August 15, 2009
8:00	am	Bloomington Community Farmers' Market, Showers Common, 401 N. Morton

Phone: (812) 349-3409 • Fax: (812) 349-3570